
Special Events

Office Hours

Sun. Jan 5:          Sunday School returns (9:30am, Room 200)
                               Confirmation returns (9:30am, FYC)
                               YM D&D Interest Meeting (12:15pm, FYC)

Sun. Jan 12:        YM D&D returns (12:15pm, FYC)

Wed. Jan 15:      MSM Youth Group returns (6:30pm, FYC)

Sun. Jan 19:       NO Confirmation class, attend worship (MLK)

Sun. Feb 2:          Youth Ministry Coffee House (9:30am, CLC)
                               NO Confirmation class, attend worship

Wed. Mar 5:        MSM meets @ 6:30pm in FYC, attend
                               Ash Wednesday service in Sanctuary 7pm

Wed. Mar 19:     NO MSM

Fri. Mar 21-Sun. Mar 23:       DISCOVERY WEEKEND (no Conf, YG)

Wed. Mar 26:     NO MSM

Sun. Apr 13:        Holy Thursday Service Rehearsal (12pm, CLC)

Thu. Apr 17:        Holy Thursday Last Supper Service (7pm, CLC)

Sun. Apr 20:       NO Confirmation class (Easter Sunday)

Fri. May 2-Sun. May 4:       Confirmation Retreat (West River)

Sun. May 11:       Last AM Confirmation class

Wed. May 14:     NO MSM

Fri. May 16:         Confirmation Rehearsal Dinner (6pm, CLC)

Sun. May 18:       Confirmation Ceremony (during 11am service)

Sun. Jun 1:          5th Grade Sunday School visits FYC (9:30am)

Sun. Jun 8:          Last Sunday School of Spring 2025

Wed. Jun 11:       Last MSM of Spring 2025

Youth Ministries presents: 
Dungeons & Dragons

Sundays, 12:15pm
Introducing two ways to play in 2025!

-Quick, one-shot meetings
-In-depth campaign 

Registration, necessary 
for new participants

wesleyfreedom.org/youth

Youth
ministries

MSM Discovery
Registration

(open 1.13-3.14)

MSM Discovery
Registration

(open 1.13-3.14)

Jan 26: Prep Meeting #1 (@ HSM Youth Group, meetings in Sanctuary)
Feb 9: Prep Meeting #2 (@ HSM Youth Group)
Feb 23: Prep Meeting #3 (@ HSM Youth Group)
Mar 9: Prep Meeting #4 (@ HSM Youth Group)
Mar 16-17: Discovery Prep Weekend (Sat 1-8pm; Sun 1-4pm)
MARCH 21-23: DISCOVERY WEEKEND!  (Fri 7pm - Sun 12:30pm)

wesleyfreedom.org/youthwesleyfreedom.org/youth
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MSM 
Youth Group
Wednesdays

Sun. Jan 5:       Sunday School returns (9:30am, Room 300)
                            HS Confirmation Interest Meet. (10:30a, FYC)
                            YM D&D Interest Meeting (12:15pm, FYC)

Sun. Jan 12:     YM D&D returns (12:15pm, FYC)
                             HSM Bible Study returns (5:30pm, FYC)
                             HS Confirmation begins (5:30pm, FYC)
                             HSM Youth Group returns (6:30pm, FYC) 

Sun. Jan 19:     NO HSM (MLK, Jr)

Sun. Jan 26:     Discovery Prep Meetings begin (YG, Church)

Sun. Feb 2:       Youth Ministry Coffee House (9:30am, CLC)

Sun. Mar 15-16:       Discovery Prep Weekend (no night YG)

Fri. Mar 21-Sun. Mar 23:        DISCOVERY WEEKEND (no YG)

Sun. Mar 30:     NO HSM

Sat. Apr 5:         Senior Retreat (North Parking Lot, 8am)

Sun. Apr 13:     Holy Thursday Service Rehearsal (12p, CLC)

Thu. Apr 17:      Holy Thursday Last Supper Service (7p, CLC)

Sun Apr 20:      NO HSM (Easter Sunday)

Sun. Apr 27:      Senior Baccalaureate & Brunch (11a, Church)

Sun. May 11:     NO HSM (Mother’s Day)

Sun. Jun 8:       Last Sunday School of Spring 2025
                             Last HSM of Spring 2025
                             Rising 9th graders invited to HSM

2025
Spring
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Important DatesImportant Dates

Need to speak with the Youth Director
outside of church and youth group? 
Tuesdays, 3-4pm, offsite locations around Eldersburg.
Dates and locations will be advertised via the MSM &
HSM In the Know emails. Contact Tim, anytime,
tmckenzie@wesleyfreedom.org

Visit 
wesleyfreedom.org/msm
wesleyfreedom.org/hsm
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